Classement Général
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Dossard Nom

198
197
170
141
4
127
16
72
28
43
193
106
153
22

14
188
46
139
32
140
61
163
204
113

38
151
133

156
195
68
25
101
90
125
99
128
44
182
51
171
185
27
21
31
199

BOUYMAJ
ROUZOUL
TALLAVIGNES
RIVALS
ALIEU

PITON
BONNEAULT
GUILHOUNET
CARBONELL
DANJOU
MUYLAERT
MONIER

RUIZ
BRUGNEROTTO
ABELLANEDA
BODEREAU
MARCAILLOU
DEDIEU

REY
CATHALA
REY

FENECH
BOISTARD
RIGAUD

NOT

ALBERT
BELAUD
ROUZOUL
PUBLIER
AURIOL
SAJUS
ROBERT

GEA
CAMPARMO
MAURETTE
LEROUX
PINTO

MARC

PITON

DE MAGALHAES
VIDAL

DIDIER
TEZEL
ZAPPE
CANTOS
BOYE
CASINO
KENDALL

Ronde du Kercorb

dimanche 12 novembre 2017

Chalabre

Les Foulées du Kercorb

Prénom

Radwane
Bastien
Frederic
Bruno
Alain
Hervé
Yoann
Thomas
Julien
Stephane
Lieven
Christophe
Ludovic
Sebastien
Jerome
John
Christophe
Christophe
Audric
Laurent
Bernard
Sylvain
Benoit
Julien
Stéphane
Nicolas
Julien
Olivier
Franck
Patrick
Karine
Jean Vincent
Cédric
Jean-Marc
Thibault
Christian
Claude
Sebastien
Anais
Jean-Louis
Jean-Michel
Nicolas
Denis
Roland
Romain
Thomas
Jean-Michel
Aislinn

Class/Cat Ville

1SenH
2SenH
1V1H
2V1H
1V2H
3V1H
3SenH
4SenH
5SenH
2V2H
4V1H
5V1H
6SenH
6V1H
7V1H
8V1H
3V2H
9V1H
1JunH
10V1H
4V2H
7SenH
5V2H
11V1H
12V1H
8SenH
13V1H
14V1H
9SenH
15V1H
1V1F
10SenH
16V1H
6V2H
2JunH
17V1H
18V1H
19V1H
1EspF
7V2H
20V1H
21V1H
11SenH
8V2H
12SenH
13SenH
9V2H
1SenF

Peyriac-Minervois
Oupia

St Pierre

Lavelanet
Campagne-Sur-Aude
Carcassonne

Quillan

Limoux

St Martin De Villereglan
Laroque D'Olmes
Mazeres

Lavelanet

Tabre

Lasbordes
Villeneuve-La-Comptal
Fendeille

Villefranche-De-Lauragais

Lavelanet
Nailloux

Serres-Sur-Arget
Ginestas

Quillan

Arques

Lavelanet
Montazels
Montégut-Plantaurel

Muret

Lavelanet
Saint-Victor-Rouzaud
Lavelanet
Aigues-Vives
Carcassonne
Lavelanet

Pomas

La Bastide-Sur-L'Hers
Montreal

Joucou

Pexiora

Montjardin
Carcassonne
Lavelanet

Distance : 13.2 km
205/208 coureurs

Temps Km/heure
00:55:04 14.4 km/h
00:57:34 13.8 km/h
00:59:09 13.4 km/h
00:59:27 13.3 km/h
00:59:45 13.3 km/h
01:00:32 13.1 km/h
01:01:38 12.9 km/h
01:02:41 12.6 km/h
01:03:06 12.6 km/h
01:03:50 12.4 km/h
01:04:03 12.4 km/h
01:04:28 12.3 km/h
01:04:31 12.3 km/h
01:05:03 12.2 km/h
01:05:15 12.1 km/h
01:05:27 12.1 km/h
01:05:36 12.1 km/h
01:05:57 12 km/h
01:06:25 11.9 km/h
01:06:26 11.9 km/h
01:06:28 11.9 km/h
01:06:56 11.8 km/h
01:07:06 11.8 km/h
01:07:09 11.8 km/h
01:07:54 11.7 km/h
01:08:07 11.6 km/h
01:09:07 11.5 km/h
01:10:20 11.3 km/h
01:10:32 11.2 km/h
01:10:40 11.2 km/h
01:10:51 11.2 km/h
01:11:55 11 km/h
01:11:59 11 km/h
01:12:24 10.9 km/h
01:12:39 10.9 km/h
01:12:48 10.9 km/h
01:13:03 10.8 km/h
01:13:04 10.8 km/h
01:13:05 10.8 km/h
01:13:09 10.8 km/h
01:13:11 10.8 km/h
01:13:29 10.8 km/h
01:14:08 10.7 km/h
01:14:13 10.7 km/h
01:14:27 10.6 km/h
01:14:44 10.6 km/h
01:14:55 10.6 km/h
01:15:05 10.5 km/h



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

91
12
75
74
88
10
64
158
159
196
69
108
41
107
203
152
134
81
20
63
178
11
191

62
29
177
96
118
102
174
192
154
179
146
180
116
194
148
207
150
92
100
89
49
136
111
56
85
26
97
42
184
157
186
124
17

LEROY
BERLIOZ
HERRON
GUIRAUD
LEBOEUF
BARONI
GALHAC
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
LAURENT

GILABERT ROCA

MORA
COUDIE
MORA
BARBOSA
ROZIERE
RAMOS
JUILLOT
BOYE
FERRIE
VACHER
BARRERE
GOUBERT
ALVAREZ
FERRAND
CARRE
TRINCAZ
LOT
PECH
MENASSE
TRANI
ANDRIES
RULLAC
VAILLANT

ROQUEBERNOU

VALLVE
PAGES
BORRULL
ROS
ROUQUIE
ROUSSEL
LIGER
MARCHANT
LEGRAND
DELTOUR
RESPLANDY
NEYROU
DUCHATEAU
LAMAND
CANAL
MACE
CRASSOUS
VIVANCOS
SAMBAT
GARCIA
PINAUD
PAGES

Olivier
Benoit
Jean-Luc
Thierry
Kevin
David
David
Benoit
Regis
Nicolas
Julia
Fabien
Yannick
Anne-Sophie
Jean
Alain
Allan
Sébastien
Bernard
Hugues
Sylvain
Benoit
Rolant
Lionel
Pierre
Sergei
Carine
Patrick
Jean-Pierre
Stéphane
Julien
Sandra
Eric

Marc
Sebastien
Marc
Patrick
David
Philippe
Elodie
Mattéo
Yannis
Olivier
Murielle
Jean-Luc
Nadia
David
Dominique
Philippe
Fabrice
Hervé
Gilles
Frédéric
Marie
Laurent
Laurent
Frédéric

10V2H
14SenH
11V2H
22V1H
15SenH
23V1H
24V1H
25V1H
12V2H
16SenH
2SenF
26V1H
17SenH
2V1F
27V1H
1V3H
1EspH
18SenH
13V2H
19SenH
20SenH
28V1H
2V3H
21SenH
29V1H
30V1H
3V1F
3V3H
14V2H
31V1H
22SenH
4V1F
32V1H
23SenH
33V1H
34V1H
35V1H
24SenH
36V1H
3SenF
2EspH
25SenH
15V2H
5V1F
16V2H
6V1F
37V1H
17V2H
38V1H
39V1H
4V3H
18V2H
40V1H
1V2F
26SenH
41V1H
27SenH

Lézignan-Corbiéres
Limoux

Cépie

Pereille

Le Peyrat
Lavelanet

Malviés
Fontiers-Cabardeés
Lavelanet

Mirapeis
Belcaire
Couiza

Belcaire

Severac D'Aveyron
Tréziers

Les Pujols

Espezel

Chalabre
Saint-Jean-De-Verges
Laroque-D'Olmes

Espéraza
Gaja-Et-Villedieu
Tarascon Sur Ariege
Montréal
Carcassonne
Ginoles

Les Pujols

Daou

Le Peyrat
L'Herm

Luc Sur Orbieu
Roquefixade
Quillan

Pamiers

Montjardin

Celles

Dalou

Saurat
Sévérac-Le-Chateau
Bize-Minervois
Lavelanet

Ginoles

Leran

Chalabre

Meze

Coursan

Tabre

Saint Martin De Villereglan

Lavelanet
Varilhes

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:15:36
115:41
:15:43
:15:52
:15:54
:15:56
:16:05
:16:09
:116:28
:116:32
:16:44
:17:02
:17:03
:17:05
:18:13
:18:27
:18:44
:19:07
:19:15
:19:18
:19:22
:19:28

01:20:24
01:20:46
01:21:00
01:21:07
01:21:10
01:21:11
01:21:26
01:21:28
01:22:18
01:22:42
01:22:43
01:22:44
01:22:50
01:23:06
01:23:10
01:23:12
01:23:15
01:23:18
01:23:21
01:23:23
01:23:26
01:23:37
01:23:40
01:23:56
01:24:03
01:24:06
01:24:07
01:24:14
01:24:35
01:24:43
01:25:00
01:25:09
01:25:13
01:25:19
01:25:27

10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

13
54
50
45
155
76
70
53
39

176

95
80
126
205
137
67
206

120
55
33
200
169
109

24
147

48
167
172
115
65
187
121
73
37

135
77
34
208
58
87
71
35
36

143
201
202
214

78
114

BLANC

DUBOIS
DELTOUR
DECAYEUX
RULLIER
HUOT-MARCHAND
GUERA
DOUSSE
CORTES
ENGOULEVENT
TRILLE

AZAM

LORENT
JUILLOT

PINTO
CHABEAUD
REY
GAUVRIT-BAUZA
BLASI

CARRIOU
PECOUT
DUBUS

CAZENAVE VAQUIE

LOUIS
SZKOLNIK
NARIOO
BARBAS
CALVET
ROS

LOPEZ
DELPECH
SOULIE
TIQUET
OREJAS MARCU
GARCIA
BAYLES
PERTIN
GUILHOUNET
CONTE
EXPOSITO
RENART
ILHAT
CLERC
AVERSENG
DUPUY
LAYE
GUERA
COMBES
COMBES
DUNAC
RODRIGUEZ
BETY
CASSAGNAUD
FERNANDEZ
AMIEL
JOULIA
NOT

David
Christophe
Christine
Philippe
Fabien
Vanessa
Alidou
Marie
Laurent
Ludovic
Camille
Florie
Pascal
Marie-Laure
Philippe
Rose-Marie
Steeve
Carole
Fabrice
Bruno
Stéphanie
Emmanuel
Marjorie
Michel
Chantal
Audrey
José
David
Xavier
Christian
Jéréme
Jéréme
Cedric
Virginie
Aurelie
Olivier
Xavier
Jean Louis
Fabien
Benoit
Stephane
Pascal
Benoit
Emilie
Robert
David
Marie
Frederic
Aurelie
Matthias
Stephane
Frédéric
Cedric
Eric
Sabine
Philippe
Céline

42V1H
43V1H
2V2F
44V1H
45V1H
4SenF
46V1H
3V2F
19V2H
47V1H
28SenH
2EspF
48V1H
5SenF
20V2H
4V2F
29SenH
7V1F
21V2H
49V1H
8V1F
50V1H
6SenF
22V2H
5V2F
7SenF
23V2H
30SenH
51V1H
5V3H
52V1H
53V1H
31SenH
IV1F
8SenF
24V2H
54V1H
6V3H
32SenH
33SenH
34SenH
55V1H
7V3H
9SenF
8V3H
56V1H
10V1F
35SenH
10SenF
36SenH
37SenH
57V1H
58V1H
59V1H
11V1F
9V3H
12V1F

Lavelanet

Belvianes Et Cavirac
Sévérac-Le-Chateau

Amplaing
Lavelanet
Castelnaudary
Lavelanet

Villeneuve-La-Comptal

Le Carlaret

Le Carlaret

Floure

Villesiscle
Carcassonne

Les Pujols
Severac D'Aveyron

Raissac Sur Lampy
Tabre

Salléles D'Aude
Nalzen

Les Pujols

Les Pujols

Les Pujols

Tarascon-Sur-Ariége

Péreille

Cépie

Pamiers
Belcaire
Mirepoix
L'Herm
Salsigne
Castelnaudary
Le Peyrat

Cesseras
Cavanac

Chalabre

Ginoles Les Bains
Quillan

Rivel

Severac D'Aveyron

Ginoles

Foix
Lavelanet
Roumengoux
Roumengoux
Lavelanet

Alet Les Bains

Madiére
Limoux
Serres-Sur-Arget

01:25:28
01:25:47
01:26:04
01:26:06
01:26:14
01:26:36
01:26:37
01:26:49
01:26:51
01:26:53
01:27:08
01:27:19
01:27:22
01:27:22
01:27:52
01:27:59
01:28:07
01:28:18
01:28:20
01:28:21
01:28:40
01:28:45
01:28:45
01:29:03
01:29:05
01:29:12
01:29:13
01:29:42
01:30:15
01:30:27
01:30:46
01:30:58
01:31:07
01:31:34
01:31:56
01:32:14
01:32:24
01:32:33
01:32:36
01:33:28
01:33:29
01:33:37
01:33:39
01:33:44
01:33:47
01:34:11
01:34:18
01:34:28
01:34:30
01:34:43
01:34:59
01:35:13
01:35:15
01:35:15
01:35:17
01:35:21
01:35:45

9.3 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

23
84
138
160
209
103
131
145
181
93
142
119
144
83
79
47
175
166

183
105
161
130
132
190
18
104
52
86
122
173
110
82
149
165
112
168
189
162
211
212
210
17
98
19
213

BURGER
LACRAMPE
REY
SCABORO
MERCIER
MILLET
PROVENSOL
RONCALLI
VEDEL
LOEW
RODOLAUSSE
PECH
RODRIGUEZ
JULIEN
JOULIA
DEJEAN
LAZIER
SICRE

AIME
VILLALBA
MOINEAU
SEGURA
PONS
PUBILL
MONTERO
BOUISSIERE
MILLET
DOMINGO
LAURET
PIERRE
TISSEIRE
NAVARRO
JULIEN
ROUCH
SICRE

NOT
STERVINOU
BOYER
SERIS
CLERG
GALLETTER
BLANC
BORJA
MADROLLE
BOYE
REBBOUH

Lauriane
Ludovic
Claude
Rémi
Genevieve
Johnny
Sabine
Christophe
Vanessa
Angelique
Serge
Ludovic
Bernard
Loic

Marie
Aurélie
Mathilde
Christelle
Marie Claire
Luc
Kathleen
Patrice
Laurence
Marie-Carmen
Marta
Laurie
Veronique
Maxime
Albert
Véronique
Marléne
Cecile
Celine
Jean-Louis
Nadia
Sebastien
Gaélle
Christiane
Valerie
Stephane
Benedicte
Magalie
Julien
David
Brice
Fahima

11SenF
25V2H
6V2F
38SenH
7V2F
60V1H
13V1F
26V2H
14V1F
15V1F
10V3H
39SenH
27V2H
40SenH
1V3F
12SenF
13SenF
16V1F
2V3F
41SenH
8V2F
42SenH
9V2F
10V2F
14SenF
17V1F
18V1F
43SenH
28V2H
11V2F
19V1F
15SenF
16SenF
1V5H
12V2F
61V1H
20V1F
3V3F
21V1F
62V1H
17SenF
63V1H
44SenH

Foix

St Quentin La Tour
Lavelanet
Saint-Jean-Du-Falga

Pamiers
Antugnac
Villelongue-D'Aude
Oupia

Nalzen

La Digne D Aval
Coustaussa
Carcassonne

Les Pujols
Limoux

Tarbes
Carcassonne
Lavelanet

Belvis
Montgailhard
Nailloux

Limoux

Laroque D Olmes
Laroque-D'Olmes

Tabre
Pamiers

St Esteve
Laurabuc
Leran
Villelongue-D'Aude
Aigues Vives
Les Pujols
Brassac
Limoux
Limoux

Mirepoix

Albi

Carcassonne
Ferriéres Sur Ariege
Espezel

Wi-Clic Chronométrage - Florent ROZIERE

01:35:46
01:36:16
01:36:18
01:36:19
01:36:36
01:36:38
01:36:47
01:37:20
01:37:43
01:37:44
01:38:02
01:39:40
01:39:58
01:40:18
01:40:26
01:40:42
01:41:20
01:41:39
01:43:11
01:44:06
01:44:12
01:44:38
01:44:53
01:46:00
01:46:30
01:47:26
01:49:41
01:49:46
01:50:50
01:51:56
01:53:18
01:53:47
01:58:41
01:58:42
01:58:44
01:58:45
02:00:47
02:03:54
02:06:23
02:12:53
02:12:54
02:12:55
02:14:54
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

8.3 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h

7 km/h

7 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.6 km/h
6.4 km/h
6.3 km/h

6 km/h

6 km/h

6 km/h
5.9 km/h



